TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79034365

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MUK HAIR CARE PTY LTD	06/07/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LUSHIOUS PRODUCTS PTY LTD, as trustee for the Mad Mukers Unit Trust
Address:	c/- Pitcher Partners, Level 19, 15 William Street Melbourne VIC 3000
Country:	AU
Entity Type:	Australian Proprietary Company
Entity Country:	Melbourne, Victoria, Australia

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: LUSHIOUS PRODUCTS PTY LTD,

as trustee for the Mad Mukers Unit Trust

Address: c/- Pitcher Partners,

Level 19, 15 William Street

Melbourne VIC 3000

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 005090 FRAME: 0483

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005090 FRAME: 0484

RECORDED: 08/16/2013